
QuickBooks E-Commerce Software - FTP Site Statistics

Property Value

FTP Server ftp.netstores.com

Description QuickBooks E-Commerce Software

Country Canada

Scan Date 09/Jun/2015

Total Dirs 33

Total Files 374

Total Data 2.06 GB

Top 20 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 33 374 2.06 GB 100.00 %

/pub 31 374 2.06 GB 100.00 %

/pub/maccommerce 1 23 1.05 GB 51.24 %

/pub/pos2net 4 85 518.72 MB 24.63 %

/pub/netstores 18 227 402.56 MB 19.11 %

/pub/netstores/beta 0 39 102.52 MB 4.87 %

/pub/pos2net_test 0 11 75.77 MB 3.60 %

/pub/maccommerce/beta 0 1 45.22 MB 2.15 %

/pub/netstores/NEAT 0 15 42.10 MB 2.00 %

/pub/netstores/quickstart 1 15 39.86 MB 1.89 %

/pub/netstores/quickstart/videos 0 4 34.70 MB 1.65 %

/pub/mac 0 15 17.35 MB 0.82 %

/pub/netstores/logos 0 1 15.46 MB 0.73 %

/pub/netstores/macromedia 0 3 11.83 MB 0.56 %

/pub/support 0 4 9.94 MB 0.47 %

/pub/netstores/international 0 4 9.77 MB 0.46 %

/pub/pos2net/2.1.0.9 0 2 7.59 MB 0.36 %

/pub/netstores/video 0 2 4.47 MB 0.21 %

/pub/pos2net/beta 0 2 3.24 MB 0.15 %

/pub/netstores/pixelmill 0 2 3.16 MB 0.15 %

Top 10 File Categories Sorted By Disk Space

Disk Image Files 1.06 GB 51.63 %

Program Files 620.27 MB 29.45 %

Archive Files 176.13 MB 8.36 %

Miscellaneous Files 125.03 MB 5.94 %

Document Files 74.72 MB 3.55 %

Backup Files 16.32 MB 0.77 %

Video Files 3.53 MB 0.17 %

Data Files 2.68 MB 0.13 %

Database Files 104.00 KB < 0.01 %

Internet Files 95.57 KB < 0.01 %

Last 12 Months Modified Disk Space History

Total: 0.22 GB

Average: 0.02 GB

Maximum: 0.06 GB

Minimum: 0.00 GB

From: 2014/07

To: 2015/06 0 GB

1 GB

1 GB

2 GB

2 GB
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Last 10 Years Modified Disk Space History

Total: 0.70 GB

Average: 0.07 GB

Maximum: 0.13 GB

Minimum: 0.02 GB

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 GB

1 GB

1 GB

2 GB

2 GB

Last 10 Years Modified File Count History

Total: 163 Files

Average: 16 Files

Maximum: 48 Files

Minimum: 2 Files

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 Files

12 Files

25 Files

37 Files

49 Files

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Disk Space

ISO Files 704.95 MB 34.14 %

EXE Files 618.42 MB 29.95 %

DMG Files 382.59 MB 18.53 %

ZIP Files 112.68 MB 5.46 %

PDF Files 58.60 MB 2.84 %

SITX Files 55.57 MB 2.69 %

HQX Files 54.13 MB 2.62 %

NOEXT Files 38.83 MB 1.88 %

QPB Files 22.99 MB 1.11 %

BAK Files 16.32 MB 0.79 %

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Number of Files

EXE Files 102 Files 30.36 %

ZIP Files 65 Files 19.35 %

PDF Files 56 Files 16.67 %

HQX Files 36 Files 10.71 %

HTML Files 23 Files 6.85 %

DMG Files 15 Files 4.46 %

NOEXT Files 12 Files 3.57 %

BAK Files 10 Files 2.98 %

TXT Files 9 Files 2.68 %

ISO Files 8 Files 2.38 %
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Top 10 File Categories Sorted by Disk Space

Category Files Data Data (%)

Disk Image Files 23 1.06 GB 51.63 %

Program Files 106 620.27 MB 29.45 %

Archive Files 105 176.13 MB 8.36 %

Miscellaneous Files 27 125.03 MB 5.94 %

Document Files 69 74.72 MB 3.55 %

Backup Files 10 16.32 MB 0.77 %

Video Files 2 3.53 MB 0.17 %

Data Files 4 2.68 MB 0.13 %

Database Files 1 104.00 KB < 0.01 %

Internet Files 26 95.57 KB < 0.01 %

Top 20 File Types Sorted by Disk Space

File Type Files Data Data (%)

CD or DVD ISO Image 8 704.95 MB 33.47 %

Executable Program 102 618.42 MB 29.36 %

Mac OS X Disk Image 15 382.59 MB 18.16 %

Miscellaneous Files 27 125.03 MB 5.94 %

ZIP Compressed Archive File 65 112.68 MB 5.35 %

PDF Document 56 58.60 MB 2.78 %

Macintosh BinHex 4 Compressed Archive 36 54.13 MB 2.57 %

Backup File 10 16.32 MB 0.77 %

MS PowerPoint Presentation 3 16.09 MB 0.76 %

StuffIt Compressed Archive File 2 4.80 MB 0.23 %

Self-Extracting Archive 2 4.51 MB 0.21 %

Audio Video Interleave File 2 3.53 MB 0.17 %

Macromedia Extension 3 2.67 MB 0.13 %

DLL Library 4 1.85 MB 0.09 %

MS Access Database File 1 104.00 KB < 0.01 %

HTML Document 24 88.18 KB < 0.01 %

Tagged Image File Format (TIFF) Image 1 87.62 KB < 0.01 %

Text Document 9 16.95 KB < 0.01 %

Cascading Style Sheet 2 7.39 KB < 0.01 %

Binary Data File 1 6.88 KB < 0.01 %

Top 20 File Extensions Sorted by Disk Space

Extension Files Data Data (%)

ISO Files 8 704.95 MB 33.47 %

EXE Files 102 618.42 MB 29.36 %

DMG Files 15 382.59 MB 18.16 %

ZIP Files 65 112.68 MB 5.35 %

PDF Files 56 58.60 MB 2.78 %

SITX Files 6 55.57 MB 2.64 %

HQX Files 36 54.13 MB 2.57 %

NOEXT Files 12 38.83 MB 1.84 %

QPB Files 1 22.99 MB 1.09 %

BAK Files 10 16.32 MB 0.77 %

PPT Files 3 16.09 MB 0.76 %

15 Files 1 7.61 MB 0.36 %

SIT Files 2 4.80 MB 0.23 %

SEA Files 2 4.51 MB 0.21 %

AVI Files 2 3.53 MB 0.17 %

MXP Files 3 2.67 MB 0.13 %

DLL Files 4 1.85 MB 0.09 %

MDB Files 1 104.00 KB < 0.01 %

TIF Files 1 87.62 KB < 0.01 %

HTML Files 23 85.89 KB < 0.01 %
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Top 50 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 33 374 2.06 GB 100.00 %

/pub 31 374 2.06 GB 100.00 %

/pub/maccommerce 1 23 1.05 GB 51.24 %

/pub/pos2net 4 85 518.72 MB 24.63 %

/pub/netstores 18 227 402.56 MB 19.11 %

/pub/netstores/beta 0 39 102.52 MB 4.87 %

/pub/pos2net_test 0 11 75.77 MB 3.60 %

/pub/maccommerce/beta 0 1 45.22 MB 2.15 %

/pub/netstores/NEAT 0 15 42.10 MB 2.00 %

/pub/netstores/quickstart 1 15 39.86 MB 1.89 %

/pub/netstores/quickstart/videos 0 4 34.70 MB 1.65 %

/pub/mac 0 15 17.35 MB 0.82 %

/pub/netstores/logos 0 1 15.46 MB 0.73 %

/pub/netstores/macromedia 0 3 11.83 MB 0.56 %

/pub/support 0 4 9.94 MB 0.47 %

/pub/netstores/international 0 4 9.77 MB 0.46 %

/pub/pos2net/2.1.0.9 0 2 7.59 MB 0.36 %

/pub/netstores/video 0 2 4.47 MB 0.21 %

/pub/pos2net/beta 0 2 3.24 MB 0.15 %

/pub/netstores/pixelmill 0 2 3.16 MB 0.15 %

/pub/pos2net/quickstart 0 4 2.86 MB 0.14 %

/pub/windows 1 8 2.78 MB 0.13 %

/pub/netstores/ISO 0 4 805.63 KB 0.04 %

/pub/netstores/legal 0 7 292.42 KB 0.01 %

/pub/netstores/ItemFileExamples 0 3 105.55 KB < 0.01 %

/pub/netstores/Templates 1 21 75.05 KB < 0.01 %

/pub/netstores/Press 0 2 48.61 KB < 0.01 %

/pub/netstores/Templates/CSS 0 2 7.39 KB < 0.01 %

/incoming 0 0 0 Bytes 0.00 %

/pub/netstores/QB 0 0 0 Bytes 0.00 %

/pub/netstores/europe 0 0 0 Bytes 0.00 %

/pub/netstores/neat 0 0 0 Bytes 0.00 %

/pub/pos2net/pos2net_test 0 0 0 Bytes 0.00 %

/pub/windows/IEAK 3.11 0 0 0 Bytes 0.00 %
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Top 50 Files Sorted by File Size

File Name Modified File Size

/pub/maccommerce/MacCommerce-Server-CD-2005010801.iso 08/Jan/2005 130.07 MB

/pub/maccommerce/MacCommerce-Server-CD-2004081201.iso 25/Aug/2004 129.69 MB

/pub/maccommerce/MacCommerce-DesignerCD-2005010801.iso 08/Jan/2005 111.62 MB

/pub/maccommerce/MacCommerce-DesignerCD-2004072901.iso 30/Jul/2004 111.25 MB

/pub/maccommerce/MacCommerce-DesignerCD-2004081201.iso 25/Aug/2004 111.21 MB

/pub/maccommerce/MacCommerce-DesignerCD-2004080101.iso 01/Aug/2004 111.12 MB

/pub/maccommerce/beta/MacCommerceTigerDesigner.dmg 26/May/2006 45.22 MB

/pub/maccommerce/MacCommerce-Jaguar-2005010801.dmg 21/Jan/2005 35.22 MB

/pub/maccommerce/MacCommerce-Jaguar-2004072901.dmg 30/Jul/2004 35.06 MB

/pub/maccommerce/MacCommerce-Jaguar-2004081201.dmg 25/Aug/2004 34.81 MB

/pub/maccommerce/MacCommerce-Jaguar-2004080101.dmg 01/Aug/2004 34.63 MB

/pub/maccommerce/MacCommerce-Jaguar-2004072101.dmg 21/Jul/2004 34.41 MB

/pub/maccommerce/MacCommerce-Panther-2004081201.dmg 08/Sep/2004 31.44 MB

/pub/maccommerce/MacCommerce-Panther-2004080101.dmg 01/Aug/2004 31.33 MB

/pub/maccommerce/MacCommerce-Panther-2005010801.dmg 08/Jan/2005 31.22 MB

/pub/maccommerce/MacCommerce-Panther-2004072901.dmg 30/Jul/2004 30.94 MB

/pub/maccommerce/MacCommerce-Panther-2004072101.dmg 21/Jul/2004 30.08 MB

/pub/netstores/beta/MacCommerce-Designer-Jaguar-DEMO.sitx 19/Dec/2003 26.79 MB

/pub/netstores/beta/MacCommerce-Designer-Panther.sitx 17/Dec/2003 23.19 MB

/pub/pos2net_test/testfile.qpb 26/Jan/2012 22.99 MB

/pub/netstores/logos/Logos.zip 31/Oct/2003 15.46 MB

/pub/pos2net_test/QBPOSFC3_0Installer.exe 30/Sep/2012 14.37 MB

/pub/netstores/NEAT/NEAT-V1.1.pdf 05/Apr/2002 13.74 MB

/pub/netstores/NEAT/NEAT-FP-V1.1.pdf 15/Mar/2003 12.67 MB

/pub/netstores/QBFC7_0Installer.exe 21/Nov/2007 11.44 MB

/pub/pos2net_test/QBPOSFC2_0Installer.exe 21/Jun/2007 11.15 MB

/pub/netstores/beta/InstallGroopzOperator2.exe 30/Dec/2005 10.70 MB

/pub/netstores/quickstart/videos/NetStores 19/Jun/2003 10.51 MB

/pub/netstores/quickstart/videos/NetStores 19/Jun/2003 10.49 MB

/pub/netstores/quickstart/videos/NetStores 19/Jun/2003 10.24 MB

/pub/pos2net_test/QBPOSSDKRuntimeInstaller.exe 21/Jun/2007 10.00 MB

/pub/pos2net/QBPOSNetStoresPOS2NetFinal.ppt 14/Aug/2006 9.49 MB

/pub/pos2net/NetStoresPOS2Net_V2.1.0.1.exe 17/Apr/2008 8.80 MB

/pub/pos2net/NetStoresPOS2Net.3.1.0.2.exe 14/Feb/2015 8.63 MB

/pub/pos2net/NetStoresPOS2Net.3.0.0.2.exe 14/Feb/2015 8.63 MB

/pub/pos2net/NetStoresPOS2Net.2.4.0.5.exe 20/Jan/2015 8.51 MB

/pub/pos2net/NetStoresPOS2Net.2.3.0.8.exe 23/Jan/2015 8.50 MB

/pub/pos2net/NetStoresPOS2Net.2.3.0.9.exe 14/Feb/2015 8.50 MB

/pub/pos2net/NetStoresPOS2Net.2.4.0.4.exe 06/Jan/2015 8.50 MB

/pub/pos2net/NetStoresPOS2Net.2.3.0.7.exe 05/Jan/2015 8.50 MB

/pub/pos2net/NetStoresPOS2Net.2.4.0.2.exe 28/Dec/2014 8.50 MB

/pub/pos2net/NetStoresPOS2Net.2.3.0.6.exe 31/Dec/2014 8.49 MB

/pub/pos2net/NetStoresPOS2Net.2.3.0.3.exe 16/Dec/2014 8.49 MB

/pub/pos2net/NetStoresPOS2Net.2.3.0.4.exe 26/Dec/2014 8.49 MB

/pub/pos2net/NetStoresPOS2Net.2.4.0.1.exe 26/Dec/2014 8.49 MB

/pub/pos2net/NetStoresPOS2Net.2.3.0.2.exe 10/Nov/2014 8.46 MB

/pub/pos2net/NetStoresPOS2Net.2.3.0.2.3.exe 11/Nov/2014 8.46 MB

/pub/pos2net/NetStoresPOS2Net.2.2.0.8.exe 16/Apr/2013 8.04 MB

/pub/pos2net/NetStoresPOS2Net.2.2.0.9.2.exe 11/Nov/2014 8.03 MB

/pub/pos2net/NetStoresPOS2Net2.3.0.1.exe 30/Oct/2014 8.02 MB
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